



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 05/01/2020

Prepared By : Florida Gonzales

Solicitation No : CO-00338

Job # : 20-4403

Contract No : CO-00338-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box 2994
San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : C-13 Pkg B, Phase 1 Pavement Restoration Project

Time And Date : Friday, May 1, 2020 - 11:00 AM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00338 - 1_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC			CO-00338 - 2_FRIESENHAHN PAVING			CO-00338 - 3_Clarck Construction of Texas Inc.			CO-00338 - 4_BARTEK CONSTRUCTION CO INC			CO-00338 - 5_ ACE CO		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$5.00	3,389	\$16,945.00	\$15.97	3,389	\$54,122.33	\$3.85	3,389	\$13,047.65	\$2.30	3,389	\$7,794.70	\$4.00	3,389	\$13,556.00
2	2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE CONCRETE CURB (BICYCLE DIVIDER) (BACK TO BACK CURB)	LF	\$15.00	300	\$4,500.00	\$20.50	300	\$6,150.00	\$9.90	300	\$2,970.00	\$2.30	300	\$690.00	\$4.00	300	\$1,200.00
3	3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALKS & DRIVEWAYS	SF	\$3.50	15,964	\$55,874.00	\$6.76	15,964	\$107,916.64	\$1.38	15,964	\$22,030.32	\$2.30	15,964	\$36,717.20	\$4.00	15,964	\$63,856.00
4	4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PRIME COAT	GAL	\$4.00	5,952	\$23,808.00	\$5.00	5,952	\$29,760.00	\$3.05	5,952	\$18,153.60	\$7.75	5,952	\$46,128.00	\$6.50	5,952	\$38,688.00
5	5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TACK COAT	GAL	\$5.00	2,979	\$14,895.00	\$4.25	2,979	\$12,660.75	\$2.50	2,979	\$7,447.50	\$9.20	2,979	\$27,406.80	\$6.50	2,979	\$19,363.50
6	6	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE B (12" COMPACTED DEPTH)	SY	\$62.00	2,761	\$171,182.00	\$54.00	2,761	\$149,094.00	\$63.21	2,761	\$174,522.81	\$62.80	2,761	\$173,390.80	\$83.14	2,761	\$229,549.54
7	7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE D (3" COMPACTED DEPTH)	SY	\$16.00	29,750	\$476,000.00	\$14.31	29,750	\$425,722.50	\$15.82	29,750	\$470,645.00	\$21.15	29,750	\$629,212.50	\$20.79	29,750	\$618,502.50
8	8	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGE, HAUL, STOCKPILE ASPHALT PAVEMENT (3" DEPTH)	SY	\$3.50	26,989	\$94,461.50	\$1.58	26,989	\$42,642.62	\$4.70	26,989	\$126,848.30	\$6.35	26,989	\$171,380.15	\$6.47	26,989	\$174,618.83
9	9	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGE, HAUL, STOCKPILE ASPHALT PAVEMENT (15" DEPTH)	SY	\$17.00	2,761	\$46,937.00	\$7.90	2,761	\$21,811.90	\$12.30	2,761	\$33,960.30	\$19.00	2,761	\$52,459.00	\$32.35	2,761	\$89,318.35
10	10	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE STRUCTURE (INLET APRON)	SY	\$350.00	3	\$1,050.00	\$250.00	3	\$750.00	\$82.50	3	\$247.50	\$109.85	3	\$329.55	\$1,000.00	3	\$3,000.00
11	11	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE INLET (COMPLETE) (REPLACE IN KIND)	EA	\$15,000.00	3	\$45,000.00	\$2,550.00	3	\$7,650.00	\$4,950.00	3	\$14,850.00	\$11,022.75	3	\$33,068.25	\$5,000.00	3	\$15,000.00
12	12	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE INLET (REPLACE LID) (REPLACE IN KIND)	EA	\$10,500.00	2	\$21,000.00	\$800.00	2	\$1,600.00	\$3,080.00	2	\$6,160.00	\$4,600.00	2	\$9,200.00	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00
13	13	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE CURB (BICYCLE DIVIDER) (BACK TO BACK CURB)	LF	\$90.00	300	\$27,000.00	\$27.50	300	\$8,250.00	\$38.50	300	\$11,550.00	\$23.00	300	\$6,900.00	\$30.00	300	\$9,000.00
14	14	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	\$60.00	4,832	\$289,920.00	\$38.50	4,832	\$186,032.00	\$21.18	4,832	\$102,341.76	\$28.75	4,832	\$138,920.00	\$30.00	4,832	\$144,960.00
15	15	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE SIDEWALKS	SY	\$140.00	1,510	\$211,456.00	\$71.50	1,510	\$107,993.60	\$49.50	1,510	\$74,764.80	\$50.00	1,510	\$75,520.00	\$55.00	1,510	\$83,072.00
16	16	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE RAMP (WHEELCHAIR)	SY	\$300.00	20	\$6,120.00	\$165.00	20	\$3,366.00	\$49.50	20	\$1,009.80	\$67.30	20	\$1,372.92	\$60.00	20	\$1,224.00
17	17	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SY	\$120.00	734	\$88,092.00	\$71.50	734	\$52,488.15	\$59.40	734	\$43,605.54	\$64.40	734	\$47,276.04	\$85.00	734	\$62,398.50
18	18	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ASPHALTIC CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SY	\$420.00	11	\$4,620.00	\$80.00	11	\$880.00	\$470.77	11	\$5,178.47	\$46.00	11	\$506.00	\$80.00	11	\$880.00
19	19	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE DIRECTIONAL ISLAND	SY	\$140.00	436	\$61,026.00	\$77.00	436	\$33,564.30	\$82.50	436	\$35,961.75	\$66.15	436	\$28,834.79	\$120.00	436	\$52,308.00
20	20	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		METAL BEAM GUARD RAIL	LF	\$250.00	180	\$45,000.00	\$25.00	180	\$4,500.00	\$33.00	180	\$5,940.00	\$82.20	180	\$14,796.00	\$50.00	180	\$9,000.00
21	21	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TOPSOIL (6")	CY	\$25.00	707	\$17,675.00	\$45.00	707	\$31,815.00	\$33.00	707	\$23,331.00	\$27.60	707	\$19,513.20	\$36.00	707	\$25,452.00
22	22	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BERMUDA SODDING	SY	\$7.00	4,236	\$29,652.00	\$4.60	4,236	\$19,485.60	\$9.90	4,236	\$41,936.40	\$6.90	4,236	\$29,228.40	\$6.50	4,236	\$27,534.00
23	23	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS (4" YELLOW LINE)	LF	\$1.65	11,184	\$18,453.60	\$2.20	11,184	\$24,604.80	\$1.27	11,184	\$14,203.68	\$1.15	11,184	\$12,861.60	\$0.80	11,184	\$8,947.20
24	24	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS (4" WHITE LINE)	LF	\$1.65	295	\$486.75	\$2.20	295	\$649.00	\$1.65	295	\$486.75	\$2.60	295	\$767.00	\$1.20	295	\$354.00
25	25	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS (8" WHITE LINE)	LF	\$3.50	155	\$542.50	\$4.50	155	\$697.50	\$3.30	155	\$511.50	\$4.05	155	\$627.75	\$2.30	155	\$356.50
26	26	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS (12" WHITE LINE)	LF	\$6.00	210	\$1,260.00	\$6.35	210	\$1,333.50	\$4.40	210	\$924.00	\$5.20	210	\$1,092.00	\$3.45	210	\$724.50
27	27	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS (24" WHITE LINE)	LF	\$9.00	921	\$8,289.00	\$12.59	921	\$11,595.39	\$8.80	921	\$8,104.80	\$20.00	921	\$18,420.00	\$6.90	921	\$6,354.90
28	28	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RIGHT WHITE ARROW	EA	\$200.00	1	\$200.00	\$190.00	1	\$190.00	\$220.00	1	\$220.00	\$322.00	1	\$322.00	\$300.00	1	\$300.00
29	29	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		WORD "ONLY"	EA	\$250.00	1	\$250.00	\$355.00	1	\$355.00	\$275.00	1	\$275.00	\$386.40	1	\$386.40	\$345.00	1	\$345.00
30	30	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		STRAIGHT WHITE ARROW	EA	\$200.00	1	\$200.00	\$350.00	1	\$350.00	\$220.00	1	\$220.00	\$257.60	1	\$257.60	\$175.00	1	\$175.00
31	31	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SOLID WHITE YIELD LINES	EA	\$45.00	3	\$135.00	\$50.00	3	\$150.00	\$27.50	3	\$82.50	\$225.40	3	\$676.20	\$40.00	3	\$120.00
32	32	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		WORD "STOP"	EA	\$300.00	1	\$300.00	\$350.00	1	\$350.00	\$275.00	1	\$275.00	\$386.40	1	\$386.40	\$345.00	1	\$345.00
33	33	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE I-C)	EA	\$18.00	17	\$306.00	\$12.50	17	\$212.50	\$5.50	17	\$93.50	\$7.75	17	\$131.75	\$5.75	17	\$97.75
34	34	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE II-A)	EA	\$18.00	10	\$180.00	\$12.50	10	\$125.00	\$5.50	10	\$55.00	\$7.75	10	\$77.50	\$5.75	10	\$57.50
35	35	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE II-C-R)	EA	\$18.00	20	\$360.00	\$12.50	20	\$250.00	\$5.50	20	\$110.00	\$7.75	20	\$155.00	\$5.75	20	\$115.00
36	36	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PAVED FLUME (PERMANENT)	SY	\$450.00	24	\$10,800.00	\$180.00	24	\$4,320.00	\$82.50	24	\$1,980.00	\$65.00	24	\$1,560.00	\$50.00	24	\$1,200.00
37	37	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REINFORCED CONCRETE VAULT (3'x5'x3') (LID)	EA	\$750.00	1	\$750.00	\$2,035.00	1	\$2,035.00	\$3,080.00	1	\$3,080.00	\$4,715.00	1	\$4,715.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
38	38	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXISTING MANHOLE ADJUSTMENTS	EA	\$17,000.00	1	\$17,000.00	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$660.00	1	\$660.00	\$2,702.50	1	\$2,702.50	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00
39	39	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ELECTRICAL GROUND BOX	EA	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$6,567.00	1	\$6,567.00	\$1,587.00	1	\$1,587.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00
40	40	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE/REPLACE EXISTING SIGNS	EA	\$350.00	15	\$5,250.00	\$250.00	15	\$3,750.00	\$770.00	15	\$11,550.00	\$230.00	15	\$3,450.00	\$500.00	15	\$7,500.00
41	41	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE/INSTALL DELINEATOR ASSEMBLY	EA	\$150.00	6	\$900.00	\$225.00	6	\$1,350.00	\$385.00	6	\$2,310.00	\$385.25	6	\$2,311.50	\$80.00	6	\$480.00
42	42	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE/INSTALL OBJECT MARKER ASSEMBLY	EA	\$250.00	1	\$250.00	\$238.00	1	\$238.00	\$770.00	1	\$770.00	\$386.00	1	\$386.00	\$1,150.00	1	\$1,150.00
43	43	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$18,539.00	1	\$18,539.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$19,837.50	1	\$19,837.50	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
44	44	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	MD	\$400.00	60	\$24,000.00	\$322.04	60	\$19,322.40	\$100.00	60	\$6,000.00	\$264.50	60	\$15,870.00	\$100.00	60	\$6,000.00
45	45	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMPORARY EROSION, SEDIMENTATION AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION	LS	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$33,516.00	1	\$33,516.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$13,225.00	1	\$13,225.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
46	46	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MOBILIZATION (maximum of 10%)	LS	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$81,269.00	1	\$81,269.00	\$145,000.00	1	\$145,000.00	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.00
47	47	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PREPARATION OF RIGHT-OF-WAY (maximum of 5%)	LS	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$70,930.00	1	\$70,930.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00
48	162	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BLOCK SODDING (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
				Total				\$1,994,626.35			\$1,530,318.48			\$1,431,250.23						